P625 Peristaltic Pumps
Instech’s revolutionary P625 peristaltic pumps—quite possibly
the smallest on the market—deliver flow performance typically
found only in larger, more power-hungry pumps. They are
ideal for any fluid transfer application where size, power efficien-
cy, and precision are important.
Features
Flow rates from 0.0007 to 19 ml/min. Configure the pump with one of

onds. They are available in a range of sizes and materials, and all
but the largest tubing sizes are available with two channels.
How to Order
1. Determine which pump motors function within your desired
flow rate range. The 10K:1 motor delivers the lowest flow
rates, the 66:1 the highest. There is significant overlap based
on tube sets sizes so there will usually be a range of pumps
models that could work.
2. Choose the type of tube set material you need based on chem-
ical compatibility and physical considerations such as gas per-
P625/275.143
Instech Laboratories, Inc., 5209 Militia Hill Road, Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462-1216, USA
800-443-4227 • 610-941-0132 • 610-941-0134 fax • www.instechlabs.com
Vcontrol
+6 to +18 VDC
Pump motor
User supplied
speed control pot
(10K nominal)
- V (ref )   1
Speed control input   2
+V (ref )   3
Power ground   4
Power ground   5
DC power input   6
- Motor input   7
+ Motor input   8
meability and pressure rating. If you need 2 channels this will
further narrow your choice of tube sets.
3. Narrow your choices down to one motor type and one tube
set size (or a few different tube sets if you are not sure of your
flow rate requirements). Check the tube set chart to select the
pump and tube set part numbers for ordering. A pump's part
number is configured as follows: P625/[motor type].[roller
size]. Note that the high durometer PharMed®, Tygon® and
Viton® tubes require a different size pump roller than the
softer silicone and C-FLEX®. Dual tubes and high durometer
tubing should be used with the P625/66 model only. (Please
contact Instech for special lower flow rate models that can be
used with dual or high-durometer tubing.)
4. Contact us for a quote. Be sure to include the pump and tube
set part numbers and the quantities in which you are interest-
ed. In general the P625/900 and P625/275 models are less